My school timetable
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basketball ‘ chess club



hat time is it?

hat’s the time?)

It’s 2 o’clock am

It’s 2 o’clock pm



- What time is it?

- It’s 3 o’clock

- What’s the time?

- It’s 1 o’clock




8-00
8-55
10-00
10-55
11-50

Monday

Maths 8-45
English 9-40
Art 10-45
PE 11-40

Science 12-35

I’ve got ... at ...

Break
Break
Break
Break
Break



